

For Immediate Release

For: APS Elastomers 30735 Cypress Road, Suite 400 Romulus, MI 48174 Editorial Contact: Karen Thomas 734-710-6705

E-mail: thomas@apstpe.com

APS Elastomers Joins Forces with Plastics Plus to Service TPE Market

Romulus, MI (**October 14, 2014**) APS Elastomers and Plastics Plus have joined forces to better service the thermoplastic elastomer (TPE) market in North America. Both companies are privately-held materials solution providers to the plastics industry; custom compounding, as well as distributing thermoplastic elastomers produced by a select group of domestic and international companies. "Joining forces with Plastics Plus allows us to provide an in-depth source for TPE material and expertise", says Stephane Morin, owner of APS Elastomers. "Our combined experience enables us to better service the TPE market by continuing to expand product offerings and develop new technologies, while maintaining a personal, hands-on approach".

Under the direction plastic industry's highly experienced thermoplastic elastomers professionals, APS Elastomers and Plastics Plus are aligned to offer value-added products, exceptional service and technical solutions to its customers. "Our mutual emphasis on quality, reliability, and just in time delivery, along with a respect for our customers' desire to manage costs; renders APS Elastomers an ideal partner", says Greg Boston, Commercial Development Manager of Plastics Plus. "We pride ourselves on innovation and superb customer service", adds Stephane Morin.

About APS Elastomers

APS Elastomers is an independent TPU, TPE, TPV, and other elastomer resource offering indepth and high level customer service, sales, technical advice, problem-solving, product development and support to designers, marketers and processors. APS Elastomers also provides custom compounding and full laboratory services.

About Plastics Plus

Plastics Plus is a privately-held material solutions provider to the North American plastics industry across a broad spectrum of resins, compounds, colorants and additives, and custom color-blended products offering JIT deliveries, stocking programs, no minimum orders, and always providing cost-effective solutions.

For more information, contact info@apstpe.com and contact@plasplus.com